Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
SGMGV-13D3A6F
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number sgmgv-13d3a6f
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name SGMGV-13D3A6F
Description Sigma V, AC servo motor, 1.3kW, 1500rpm, 8.34Nm,
absolute, dust seal
ETIM Class EC001851
EAN 4547648882217.0
Group EB
Fam EBD
Country of Origin JPN
Customs Tariff Code 8501522089.0
OC Code AA031237G
Second Item Number SGMGV13D3A6F
Category Serwonapęd - seria Sigma 5
Stat Fam 4BDD
Stat Fam description Sigma-5 SGMGV motors
Publication sort 2CAF1
Primary Package Length 333
Primary Package Width 238
Primary Package Depth 185
Dimensions 333mm x 238mm x 185mm
Primary Package Weight 7839 g
Description
AC Motor 400V 3ph,1.30kW (8.34Nm rated, 23.3Nm peak) 20bit AbsEnc, DustS